58   |   LIT-PL21_031822
ORDERING GUIDESend the brand lockset of your
choice to SDC for electrification.
SDC delivers multi-brand compatibility
with factory electrification of major
mechanical lockset brands including:
Arrow, Best, Corbin/Russwin, Dorma,
Falcon, Sargent, Schlage and Yale. A
keyswitch manually retracts the latch.*
7500 Mod Series
Solenoid Frame Actuator Controlled
Mortise Lock Modifications
S7550LCQ Schlage L9080, Locked Outside Only, Failsafe, LH, Standard Actuator, 24VDC  519.00
S7550LRCQ Schlage L9080, Locked Outside Only, Failsafe, LHR, Standard Actuator, 24VDC  519.00
S7550RCQ Schlage L9080, Locked Outside Only, Failsafe, RH, Standard Actuator, 24VDC  519.00
S7550RRCQ Schlage L9080, Locked Outside Only, Failsafe, RHR, Standard Actuator, 24VDC  519.00
S7550LAQ Schlage L9080, Locked Outside Only, Failsafe, LH, Standard Actuator, 115VAC  519.00
* Key cylinders sold separately, see
related products.
EXAMPLES
 HiTower®
A
B
C
D
E
30 F
60 G
50 H L
70 J S
S 75 50 L C Q  S
A L Q
D LR P
H R D
I RR C
N G
P F
R H
S U
T S
U
V
FUNCTION
NOT REQUIRED
MODEL
HANDING
MODIFICATION
FINISH
OPTIONS
FRAME
ACTUATOR
 LO
CK
IN
G
 D
EV
IC
ES
COMPONENT
CONSIDERATIONS
With a robust toolbox of over 35,000
SDC access & control components
at your fingertips, you can add
additional components to complement